FUUSA Fundraising and Community Building
Auction Items Still Available

To Purchase or make changes contact Bob
Zima at bobzima66@gmail.com, call or text

Updated

Sunday, April 02, 2017

518-857-2824 9:33 PM
Catalog Brief Description Seller1  Seller2 Event date Event DESCRIPTION Still  Price
# Time Avail
able
7 Champagne Randy Chris 9/17/2017 1:00:00 PM A perennial auction favorite. Come to the Champagne Brunch Royale 3 $55.00
Brunch Rosette Jensen featuring hot and cold breakfast and main entrees, including an assortment
of vegetarian, seafood, and meat selections. And don't forget the champagne
and desserts too. Yum! Will accommodat
10 Gulf Coast Dinner John Peggy 7/22/2017 Explore the sunny flavors of the Caribbean including John's Spicy Yucatan 1 $60.00
Sherma Sherma Shrimp, Jambalaya, Pecan Pie, Homemade Ice Creams, and other delicacies,
n n along with our variation on Planter's Punch.
23 Sushi Class AND Ann 5/13/2017 5:00:00 PM  Spend an evening learning how to make sushi and then feast on the meal we 4 $35.00
Dinner Lapinski all make! Ann will provide all supplies.
25 A Murder on the Sam Philom 5/6/2017 5:30:00 PM  Murder Mystery dinner at the Trumbore-Moriarty residence in East 2 $40.00
Grill Trumbor ena Greenbush. Be a character in the mystery and see if you can figure out who
e Moriart done it, while sharing a delicious dinner!
y
33 Mamma Mia! John Debora 7/23/2017 Enjoy a great matinee performance of Mamma Mia! at Capital Rep. Follow 2 $130.0
PLUS Gourmet Simon h with a Four Course Gourmet dinner (appetizer, fish course, meat course, 0
Di | B dessert with paired wines) at the home of John and Susan Simon at 354 State
inner: rown St (corner of Lark), Albany. Debbie
38 Sailing on Bob Trish 7/22/2017 1:00:00 PM  An afternoon of sailing on Sacandaga Lake for up to 4 people aboard 1 $70.00
Sacandaga Lake Zima Zima Windsong, Bob and Trish Zima's 26 foot sail boat. The day starts at 1 PM with
an afternoon of sailing, swimming and relaxing on the sandy beaches of
Beacon Island ending with a barbeque
41 Concert Tickets- Anne- 6/9/2017 7:00:00 PM  Listen to a local premiere of a work with ties to the Capital region by the 2 $15.00
June 9th Marie Musicians of Ma'alwyck. On the program is Schumann's "New Lease on Life",
Bark the pensive "Epilogue" of Rebecca Clarke and the "Thracian Suite" from Vasily
arker Stoyanov. Also on the progr
Schwart
z

Page 1 of 4



Catalog

43

46

47

48

57

59

60

202

Brief Description

Parent's Time Off

Cooking Class-
Bread

Thinker's Soiree

Adirondack hike
'n lunch

Ladies Luncheon
and Treasure
Share

Household
Accumulations
Management

Kick Patootie
Barbeque Dinner

iPhone or Mac
coaching for
New users

Seller 1

Elizabet
h
Berberia
n

Al
Berzinis

Sigrin
Newell

Dawn
Dana

Sigrin
Newell

Carol
Butt

Leah
Purcell

Andrea
Ricard

Seller 2 Event date
John
Sherma
n
Jon 9/16/2017
Newell
Dick 9/23/2017
Dana

4/29/2017
Kevin 8/5/2017
Purcell

Event
Time

7:00:00 PM

8:30:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

5:30:00 PM

DESCRIPTION

An evening out for parents. Babysitting provided by an experienced childcare
provider (who also was a Big Sister for 17 years). Have great free time and
leave the kids to Elizabeth! 2 Babysitting Sessions Up to 5 hours each-- valued
at $65 each

Savor the sweet and sour sides of Yeast. John Sherman and Al Berzinis offer
an all day class where you will discover the secrets of crusty sourdough and
braided sweet breads. Date TBD between winning bidders and donors during
the upcoming summer or fall s

Do you have an idea that is exciting, that you would like to share with
others? Perhaps it will be something you have read, something that puzzles
you, an idea that you encountered in the movies. Each guest will come
prepared to talk about their idea. We

Climb to the summit of Rooster Comb Mountain for fabulous early fall views
of the High Peaks and Johns Brook Valley. Hike is 5 miles round-trip, with
about 1800 feet of elevation gain. Hearty lunch and trail snacks provided.
The prospect of ice cream a

Do you have a special piece of jewelry or a small heirloom that comes with a
story? Perhaps the person who gave it to you is an interesting character;
perhaps the treasure came from a far-off place; perhaps something funny
happened when you acquired this

4 hours (minimum) of kind and environmentally responsible assistance from
"Green Martha" (has helped Carol a lot) with reducing your household
inventory and organizing what you wish to keep. See complementary item
from Caro, "Excess Items Removal"l to ta

Heat up your summer by coming to the Kick Patootie Barbeque, with dinner
and drinks by the firepit. Grillmaster Kevin and hostess Leah will serve meat
and vegetarian options. Gluten-free and other dietary restrictions can be
accommodated. Healthy, appetiz

One-hour session of help for NEW users of a Mac or an iPhone. Individual
session for each person. Fixed Price $25 per session.

Page 2 of 4

Still
Avail
able

Price

$35.00

$50.00

$20.00

$25.00

$15.00

$75.00

$40.00

$25.00



Catalog

209

213

214

216

221

225

303

Brief Description

Satin's New Age
Summer Picnic

Punkin' carving
party

Poison lvy Patrol

Good-Grain
Chocolate
Breakfast Bar Mix

Cloud Dinner

Opera and
Delicious Food

T-shirt for Drum
Lovers (2
available)

Seller1  Seller 2

Reese Auction
Satin
Commit

tee

Sigrin
Newell

Sigrin
Newell

Kathy
Harris

Sam
Trumbor
e

Phil Rich Barbara

Mannin
g

Alyssa
Yeager

Event date

6/11/2017

10/21/2017

5/20/2017

6/10/2017

Event
Time

3:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

5:30:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

DESCRIPTION Still

Avail
able

NOT TO BE MISSED! This popular annual picnic will be held at the Henry 20
Hudson Park on Rt 144 (River Rd) in Selkirk. The Satins are being assisted by

the Auction Committee. Fixed price: $25/adult, $10/child 10-17, maximum
$60/family. Menu consists of hambu

Children ages four and up are invited to bring their parents for an afternoon 3
of pumpkin creativity. We'll carve pumpkins and enjoy custom-made muffins

plus apple cider. The party is open to 6 children and however many parents

that entails. Have a fun mu

Is there poison ivy in your yard? Do you know what it looks like? | will come 1
with my spray bottle, teach you to recognize it, and together we will zap the

nasty stuff. Date and time TBD, but should be in May or June.Two separate
offerings. Fixed Price

What could be more delicious and nutritious? These are homemade 2
breakfast bars, low fat, high in protein and high in Omega 3s, made with

whole grains, nuts (can be removed by request) and chocolate. Just add your
preferred milk, stir, and bake for 8 break

A dinner on the theme of clouds followed by a cloud slide show with classical 16
music created by Rev. Sam's father. Excellent production value - must see if
you like clouds. Fixed Price $25.

Enjoy a late afternoon of opera "diva wannabes" and Anna Russell's take on 2
them, all while savoring appetizers and beverages at Chuck and Barb

Manning's house. Phil, opera buff, will lead us through Anna's light

commentary, singing and examples of some of

An original creation from Alyssa Yeager's band, Telling Point. This soft black t- 1
shirt features a djembe image and a quote from one of Alyssa's songs, "Lay

your hands on the altar of rhythm, the altar of life". Size small. On display

table the night of th

Page 3 of 4

Price

$25.00

$15.00

$20.00

$13.00

$25.00

$25.00

$8.00



Catalog

305

318

Brief Description

Intuitive Reading

Framed Photo -
Emerald
Reflections

Seller1 Seller2 Event date Event
Time

Heather

Coleman

Fred Betsy

Moody  Wright

DESCRIPTION

A 1-hour private reading with Heather, an Intuitive Medium. Date to be
agreed upon between winning bidder and Heather. Please email Heather at
hlcoleman2002@yahoo.com to schedule.

This photograph by Fred Moody is of a Bergdorf Goodman department store
window in New York City (2015). It has recently been displayed at Albany UU,
and is signed by the photographer. Plexiglass, not glass, has been used for
safe framing. May be viewed i

Page 4 of 4

Still Price
Avail
able
1 $50.00
1 $20.00



