## FUUSA Fundraising and Community Building Auction Items Still Available

To Purchase or make changes contact Bob Zima at bobzima66@gmail.com, call or text 518-857-2824 Updated

Sunday, April 02, 2017

9:33 PM

Catalog #	Brief Description	Seller 1	Seller 2	Event date	Event Time	DESCRIPTION	Still Avail able	Price
7	Champagne Brunch	Randy Rosette	Chris Jensen	9/17/2017	1:00:00 PM	A perennial auction favorite. Come to the Champagne Brunch Royale featuring hot and cold breakfast and main entrees, including an assortment of vegetarian, seafood, and meat selections. And don't forget the champagne and desserts too. Yum! Will accommodat	3	\$55.00
10	Gulf Coast Dinner	John Sherma n	Peggy Sherma n	7/22/2017		Explore the sunny flavors of the Caribbean including John's Spicy Yucatan Shrimp, Jambalaya, Pecan Pie, Homemade Ice Creams, and other delicacies, along with our variation on Planter's Punch.	1	\$60.00
23	Sushi Class AND Dinner	Ann Lapinski		5/13/2017	5:00:00 PM	Spend an evening learning how to make sushi and then feast on the meal we all make! Ann will provide all supplies.	4	\$35.00
25	A Murder on the Grill	Sam Trumbor e	Philom ena Moriart Y	5/6/2017	5:30:00 PM	Murder Mystery dinner at the Trumbore-Moriarty residence in East Greenbush. Be a character in the mystery and see if you can figure out who done it, while sharing a delicious dinner!	2	\$40.00
33	Mamma Mia! PLUS Gourmet Dinner!	John Simon	Debora h Brown	7/23/2017		Enjoy a great matinee performance of Mamma Mia! at Capital Rep. Follow with a Four Course Gourmet dinner (appetizer, fish course, meat course, dessert with paired wines) at the home of John and Susan Simon at 354 State St (corner of Lark), Albany. Debbie	2	\$130.0 0
38	Sailing on Sacandaga Lake	Bob Zima	Trish Zima	7/22/2017	1:00:00 PM	An afternoon of sailing on Sacandaga Lake for up to 4 people aboard Windsong, Bob and Trish Zima's 26 foot sail boat. The day starts at 1 PM with an afternoon of sailing, swimming and relaxing on the sandy beaches of Beacon Island ending with a barbeque	1	\$70.00
41	Concert Tickets- June 9th	Anne- Marie Barker Schwart z		6/9/2017	7:00:00 PM	Listen to a local premiere of a work with ties to the Capital region by the Musicians of Ma'alwyck. On the program is Schumann's "New Lease on Life", the pensive "Epilogue" of Rebecca Clarke and the "Thracian Suite" from Vasily Stoyanov. Also on the progr	2	\$15.00

Catalog #	Brief Description	Seller 1	Seller 2	Event date	Event Time	DESCRIPTION	Still Avail able	Price
43	Parent's Time Off	Elizabet h Berberia n				An evening out for parents. Babysitting provided by an experienced childcare provider (who also was a Big Sister for 17 years). Have great free time and leave the kids to Elizabeth! 2 Babysitting Sessions Up to 5 hours each valued at \$65 each	1	\$35.00
46	Cooking Class- Bread	Al Berzinis	John Sherma n			Savor the sweet and sour sides of Yeast. John Sherman and Al Berzinis offer an all day class where you will discover the secrets of crusty sourdough and braided sweet breads. Date TBD between winning bidders and donors during the upcoming summer or fall s	1	\$50.00
47	Thinker's Soiree	Sigrin Newell	Jon Newell	9/16/2017	7:00:00 PM	Do you have an idea that is exciting, that you would like to share with others? Perhaps it will be something you have read, something that puzzles you, an idea that you encountered in the movies. Each guest will come prepared to talk about their idea. We	3	\$20.00
48	Adirondack hike 'n lunch	Dawn Dana	Dick Dana	9/23/2017	8:30:00 AM	Climb to the summit of Rooster Comb Mountain for fabulous early fall views of the High Peaks and Johns Brook Valley. Hike is 5 miles round-trip, with about 1800 feet of elevation gain. Hearty lunch and trail snacks provided. The prospect of ice cream a	1	\$25.00
57	Ladies Luncheon and Treasure Share	Sigrin Newell		4/29/2017	1:00:00 PM	Do you have a special piece of jewelry or a small heirloom that comes with a story? Perhaps the person who gave it to you is an interesting character; perhaps the treasure came from a far-off place; perhaps something funny happened when you acquired this	7	\$15.00
59	Household Accumulations Management	Carol Butt				4 hours (minimum) of kind and environmentally responsible assistance from "Green Martha" (has helped Carol a lot) with reducing your household inventory and organizing what you wish to keep. See complementary item from Caro, "Excess Items Removal"I to ta	2	\$75.00
60	Kick Patootie Barbeque Dinner	Leah Purcell	Kevin Purcell	8/5/2017	5:30:00 PM	Heat up your summer by coming to the Kick Patootie Barbeque, with dinner and drinks by the firepit. Grillmaster Kevin and hostess Leah will serve meat and vegetarian options. Gluten-free and other dietary restrictions can be accommodated. Healthy, appetiz	1	\$40.00
202	iPhone or Mac coaching for New users	Andrea Ricard				One-hour session of help for NEW users of a Mac or an iPhone. Individual session for each person. Fixed Price \$25 per session.	1	\$25.00

Catalog #	Brief Description	Seller 1	Seller 2	Event date	Event Time	DESCRIPTION	Still Avail able	Price
209	Satin's New Age Summer Picnic	Reese Satin	Auction Commit tee	6/11/2017	3:00:00 PM	NOT TO BE MISSED! This popular annual picnic will be held at the Henry Hudson Park on Rt 144 (River Rd) in Selkirk. The Satins are being assisted by the Auction Committee. Fixed price: \$25/adult, \$10/child 10-17, maximum \$60/family. Menu consists of hambu	20	\$25.00
213	Punkin' carving party	Sigrin Newell		10/21/2017	3:00:00 PM	Children ages four and up are invited to bring their parents for an afternoon of pumpkin creativity. We'll carve pumpkins and enjoy custom-made muffins plus apple cider. The party is open to 6 children and however many parents that entails. Have a fun mu	3	\$15.00
214	Poison Ivy Patrol	Sigrin Newell				Is there poison ivy in your yard? Do you know what it looks like? I will come with my spray bottle, teach you to recognize it, and together we will zap the nasty stuff. Date and time TBD, but should be in May or June.Two separate offerings. Fixed Price	1	\$20.00
216	Good-Grain Chocolate Breakfast Bar Mix	Kathy Harris				What could be more delicious and nutritious? These are homemade breakfast bars, low fat, high in protein and high in Omega 3s, made with whole grains, nuts (can be removed by request) and chocolate. Just add your preferred milk, stir, and bake for 8 break	2	\$13.00
221	Cloud Dinner	Sam Trumbor e		5/20/2017	5:30:00 PM	A dinner on the theme of clouds followed by a cloud slide show with classical music created by Rev. Sam's father. Excellent production value - must see if you like clouds. Fixed Price \$25.	16	\$25.00
225	Opera and Delicious Food	Phil Rich	Barbara Mannin g	6/10/2017	4:00:00 PM	Enjoy a late afternoon of opera "diva wannabes" and Anna Russell's take on them, all while savoring appetizers and beverages at Chuck and Barb Manning's house. Phil, opera buff, will lead us through Anna's light commentary, singing and examples of some of	2	\$25.00
303	T-shirt for Drum Lovers (2 available)	Alyssa Yeager				An original creation from Alyssa Yeager's band, Telling Point. This soft black t- shirt features a djembe image and a quote from one of Alyssa's songs, "Lay your hands on the altar of rhythm, the altar of life". Size small. On display table the night of th	1	\$8.00

Catalog #	Brief Description	Seller 1	Seller 2	Event date	Event Time	DESCRIPTION	Still Avail able	Price
305	Intuitive Reading	Heather Coleman				A 1-hour private reading with Heather, an Intuitive Medium. Date to be agreed upon between winning bidder and Heather. Please email Heather at hlcoleman2002@yahoo.com to schedule.	1	\$50.00
318	Framed Photo - Emerald Reflections	Fred Moody	Betsy Wright			This photograph by Fred Moody is of a Bergdorf Goodman department store window in New York City (2015). It has recently been displayed at Albany UU, and is signed by the photographer. Plexiglass, not glass, has been used for safe framing. May be viewed i	1	\$20.00